
Promotional

Offer Valid 

August 15th

through 

December 15th

Contact your AWE Learning Account Executive today
to learn more and place your order! 

www.awelearning.com

Juanita Griscom
griscomj@awelearning.com

215-883-6307

Inspiring discovery. Preparing lives.

Note: This special cannot be combined with any other offers. All offers must be received by close of business June 25th, 2024. 
*Pricing for all-in-one touchscreen platform includes color-coded keyboard, child-sized mouse, and three-year hardware/software
warranty. *Pricing for tablet platform includes two-year warranty. Shipping is not included in pricing. AWE Learning offers a number of
options available for purchase including extended warranties, headphones, and other accessories.

LibraryLinkNJ Group Purchase Special 
AWE Learning is excited to offer reduced pricing to your group to help foster early

literacy and school readiness skills. 

The Early Literacy Station™ Platinum, for ages 2-8, and AfterSchool Edge™ Platinum, for ages 6-12, 
along with the Bilingual Spanish or French Early Literacy Station Platinum, offers nearly 250 pre-
loaded STREAM-aligned titles and more than 4,000 learning activities. With no internet required, 
provide your early learners with a safe and fun learning environment and track usage with AWE 

Learning’s Customer Portal.

$3,449

Early Literacy Station™ Platinum AIO or Tablet 
AIO or Tablet
AIO or Tablet
AIO or Tablet 

$3,260
$3,307

$3,449

$3,622
$3,674
$3,832
$3,832

Product Platform
Regular
Price*

Special 
Price*

Promotional
Offer Valid 

April 1st
through 

June 25th 

Bilingual Spanish Early Literacy Station Platinum 

Bilingual French Early Literacy Station Platinum

AfterSchool Edge™ Platinum 


