

LibraryLinkNJ Group Purchase Special

AWE Learning is excited to offer reduced pricing to your group to help foster early literacy and school readiness skills.

The Early Literacy Station™ Platinum, for ages 2-8, and AfterSchool Edge™ Platinum, for ages 6-12, along with the Bilingual Spanish or French Early Literacy Station Platinum, offers nearly 250 preloaded STREAM-aligned titles and more than 4,000 learning activities. With no internet required, provide your early learners with a safe and fun learning environment and track usage with AWE Learning's Customer Portal.

Product	Platform	Regular Price*	Special Price*
Early Literacy Station™ Platinum	AIO or Tablet	\$3,622	\$3,260
After\$chool Edge™ Platinum	AIO or Tablet	\$3,674	\$3,307
Bilingual Spanish Early Literacy Station Platinum	AIO or Tablet	\$3,832	\$3,449
Bilingual French Early Literacy Station Platinum	AIO or Tablet	\$3,832	\$3,449

Note: This special cannot be combined with any other offers. All offers must be received by close of business June 25th, 2024.
*Pricing for all-in-one touchscreen platform includes color-coded keyboard, child-sized mouse, and three-year hardware/software warranty. *Pricing for tablet platform includes two-year warranty. Shipping is not included in pricing. AWE Learning offers a number of options available for purchase including extended warranties, headphones, and other accessories.

Contact your AWE Learning Account Executive today to learn more and place your order!

Promotional
Offer Valid
April 1st
through
June 25th

Juanita Griscom griscomj@awelearning.com 215-883-6307

www.awelearning.com